2003-01.Slovenski inštitut za standardizacijo. Razmnoževanje celote ali delov tega standarda ni dovoljeno.
Radio-frequency connectors - Part 36: Sectional specification for microminiature
r.f. coaxial connectors with snap-on coupling - Characteristic impedance 50 Ohm
(type MCX) (IEC 61169-36:1996)
Hochfrequenz-Steckverbinder -- Teil 36: Rahmenspezifikation für Microminiatur HF-
Koaxialsteckverbinder mit Einrastkupplung - Wellenwiderstand 50 Ohm (Typ MCX)
Connecteurs pour fréquences radioélectriques -- Partie 36: Spécification intermédiaire
pour les connecteurs microminiatures coaxiaux pour fréquences radioélectriques à

IEC QC 001005: Register of firms, products and services approved under the IECQ System,
including ISO 9000
1.3 IEC type designation
Connectors conforming to this standard shall be designated by:
a) The reference to this standard: 1169-36 IEC.
b) Number of the grade:
grade 0 = standard test connector	 = GO;
grade 2 = general purpose connector = G2.
c) A group of figures specifying the climatic category.
Example: 1169-36 IEC G2 (55/155/21) denotes a grade 2 connector, with coupling details
as indicated in figures 1 and 2, climatic category 55/155/21.
2 Mating face and gauge information
2.1 Dimensions for general purpose connectors
Metric dimensions are original dimensions. All undimensioned pictorial configurations are
for reference purposes only.
SIST EN 61169-36:1998
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
SIST EN 61169-36:1998
1dbfe48308ff/sist-en-61169-36-1998
1169-36 © I EC :19 9 6 - 9 -
2.1.1	 Plug
m^
R M
^
A
^
IEC l9IhK
Figure 1 - General purpose plug
Table 1 - Dimensions of plug
Reference
mm in
Note
min. max. min. max.
A 0,48 0,53 0,019 0,021 Diameter
B 2,00 — 0,079 — Diameter
C — — — — 4	 Diameter
D — 3,40 — 0,134 Diameter
E 2,80 3,20 0,110 0,126
F 2,80 — 0,110 —
G 4,15 — 0,163 —
H — — — — 1
I — — — — 2	 Diameter
K 3,05 nominal 0,120 nominal 2	 Diameter
L 0,15 — 0,006 —
M — 0,25 — 0,010 Diameter
N 0,00 0,30 0,000 0,012
O — 3,00 — 0,118 5	 Diameter
P — 3,60 — 0,142 6	 Diameter
R — 1,20 — 0,047
1	 Form and dimension of outer contact detent to meet electrical and
mechanical requirements.
2	 Diameter of centre conductor and of uniform transmission line to give
required characteristic impedance of 50 a.
3	 Number and dimensions of slots to meet electrical and mechanical
requirements.
4 Opened to 3,8 mm (0,15 in) diameter maximum to meet gauge require-
ments.
5	 Diameter chosen to meet mechanical and electrical requirements and
to compensate for electrical effect of slots.
6	 Prior to slotting and flaring.
SIST EN 61169-36:1998
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
SIST EN 61169-36:1998
1dbfe48308ff/sist-en-61169-36-1998
1169-36©IEC:1996
2.1.2 Socket
20°
1